4609PA22101800 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies 4609PA22101800 Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 4609PA22101800
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION GSKT FAB/FOAM 10.16X457.2MM DSHP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 20388 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 0.402" (10.20mm)
TYPE Fabric Over Foam
SHAPE D-Shape
SERIES -
PLATING - THICKNESS -
PLATING -
OTHER NAMES 903-1293
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL -
LENGTH 18.000" (457.20mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT 0.181" (4.60mm)
ATTACHMENT METHOD Adhesive
4609PA22101800
Part Number: 4609PA22101800
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description GSKT FAB/FOAM 10.16X457.2MM DSHP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 20388 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.4609PA22101800.pdf
2.4609PA22101800.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 4609PA22101800
1.4609PA22101800.pdf
2.4609PA22101800.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
4609M-901-222LF
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  CAP ARRAY 2200PF 50V X7R 9SIP
In stock:  4481 pcs
RFQ
4609PA51G00125
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRSG PU V0 DSH
In stock:  402312 pcs
RFQ
4609M-901-472LF
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  CAP ARRAY 4700PF 50V X7R 9SIP
In stock:  2705 pcs
RFQ
4609M-901-103LF
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  CAP ARRAY 10000PF 50V X7R 9SIP
In stock:  3669 pcs
RFQ
4609M-901-332LF
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  CAP ARRAY 3300PF 50V X7R 9SIP
In stock:  3234 pcs
RFQ
4609PA51G01181
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRSG PU V0 DSH
In stock:  25827 pcs
RFQ
4609M-901-223LF
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  CAP ARRAY 0.022UF 50V X7R 9SIP
In stock:  2821 pcs
RFQ
4609M-901-104LF
Manufacturers:  Bourns, Inc.
Description:  CAP ARRAY 0.1UF 50V X7R 9SIP
In stock:  4766 pcs
RFQ
4609PA51G00334
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRSG PU V0 DSH
In stock:  100987 pcs
RFQ
4609PA51G01800
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GSKT FAB/FOAM 10.16X457.2MM DSHP
In stock:  15810 pcs
RFQ
4609PA51G00110
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRSG PU V0 DSH
In stock:  101900 pcs
RFQ
4609PA51G01102
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies
Description:  GK NICU NRSG PU V0 DSH
In stock:  27704 pcs
RFQ